
Date 

Assessmnent Timings: 10:00 am to 12:30 pm 

20.09.24 

23.09.24 

25.09.24 

27.09.24 

30.09.24 

CHOITHRAM SCHOOL NORTH CAMPUS 
TERM -I ASSESSMENT (2024-25) 

REVISED TIME TABLE 

Day 

Examination Coordinator 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Monday 

IV 

Computer Science 

English 
Hindi 

Mathematics 

EVS 

Students will have regular classes fronm Tuesday, 01.10.24. 

Date: 11.09.24 

Ma 

Computer Science 

Primary Coordinator 

Hindi 

English 

" Arrival to School : 09: 30 a. ml. Departure from School : 01:30p. m. 

Students will have an off on the day when they don't have their exams in the given 
schedule. 

EVS 

Schedule may change due to any unavoidable and unforeseen reason, regarding which you will be 
duly intinmated. 

Mathematics 

frincipal 
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