

## CHOITHRAM SCHOOL NORTH CAMPUS TERM – I ASSESSMENT (2024-25) REVISED TIME TABLE

Assessment Timings: 10:00 am to 12:30 pm

Date	Day	IV	V
20.09.24	Friday	Computer Science	Computer Science
23.09.24	Monday	English	Hindi
25.09.24	Wednesday	Hindi	English
27.09.24	Friday	Mathematics	EVS
30.09.24	Monday	EVS	Mathematics

- Students will have regular classes from Tuesday, 01.10.24.
- Arrival to School: 09: 30 a.m. Departure from School: 01: 30 p.m.
- Students will have an off on the day when they don't have their exams in the given schedule.

 Schedule may change due to any unavoidable and unforeseen reason, regarding which you will be duly intimated.

Examination Coordinator

Primary Coordinator

Principal

Date: 11.09.24